Okinawa Contacts

Position
Commander
Deputy Director
Operations Analyst
MLC/MC General Manager
Management Analyst
Supply Management Specialist
Petroleum Officer
Chief, Petroleum Operations
Chief, Fuel System Maintenance
Chief, Inventory Management
Supervisory Chemist

Quality Assurance Specialist

Commercial
011-81-98-962-4776
011-81-98-962-4762
011-81-98-962-4760
011-81-98-962-4761
011-81-98-962-4707
011-81-98-962-4261
011-81-98-962-4393
011-81-98-962-4329
011-81-98-962-4047
011-81-98-962-0700
011-81-98-962-4728

011-81-98-962-4730



